
Inherited Project Horrors 
 

Cogworks 

Translating Umbraco 
 

Kevin Jump 

How to get the website 
you need built 

Pete Duncanson 

Cross platform 
user-generated content 

Mike Masey 

(I’m so happy to be) Stuck 
With U 

Andy Robinson 

Umbraco, There’s enough 
for everyone!
 
Cogworks 

 

#h8yr - all about v8 
architecture
 
Stephan Gay 

Why talking is good for 
your health and your 
wealth 
Ravi Motha

Making media awesome 
using machine learning
 
Steve Temple 

 
What’s new in C# 7… 
and 8! 
 
Marcin Zajkowski 

Securing Umbraco 
 

Sebastiaan Jensen 

Headless Umbraco
 
 
Per Ploug 

The need for speed
 
 
Dave Woestenborghs 

Open Session

Media Layers  

 
Cloud Panel

Open Sessions

Infuse some AI

Open Sessions

Multi-tenanted SAML 
integration

Meetups Panel

Open Sessions

Umbraco Restrictions 

 
Open Sessions

Backoffice Auth Fun

09:30-
10:10 

10:15-
10:55 

11:00-
11:45 

11:50-
12:30

13:30-
14:10

14:15-
14:55

15:00-
15:45

Welcome/ Coglympics 
09:00-
09:30 

THEATRE MAIN ROOM COMMUNITY

 
Keynote / Festival Close 
 
 
Niels Hartvig 

16:15-
17:00

TALK SCHEDULE

 
Following the festival we will be having an after-party at  
Finch’s Pub from 17:30 ‘til late. 
 
12a Finsbury Square, London EC2A 1AN 

LUNCH BREAK

BREAK



Cross platform 
user-generated content 

Mike Masey 

Load Balancing Workshop 
 
Jeavon Leopold 

 

09:30-
10:10 

10:15-
10:55 

11:00-
11:45 

11:50-
12:30

13:30-
14:10

14:15-
14:55

15:00-
15:45

Unit Testing Workshop

 
Lars-Erik Aabech 

09:00-
09:30 

WORKSHOP ROOM 1 

 
 16:15-

17:00

WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

LUNCH BREAK

BREAK

Lean Change Management

Ryan Behrman and 
Richard Atherton 

WORKSHOP ROOM 2 


